Gary Barwick

Compscore3

RB THU 1.30PM RESTRICTED - SEPTEMBER 2025 MONTHLY WINNERS

Place Pr No
1 103

114

107

4 119

5 106

Player Names

LINDA CUNNINGHAM / IAN
NEWTON

DAVID BOYLE / DENISE REILLY

ANNE MAREE GLEESON /
ROSEMARY CHRISTIE

CAROL MACKEE / ASHLEIGH
GALLAGHER

JEN MANESCHI / JENNY MADDEN

Printed on Sunday 28 September 2025 at 10:05 PM

Sess. 1

57.29

44.79

44.27

Sess. 2

56.27

52.00
49.00

57.91

49.82

Sess. 3

51.36

54.55
51.82

42.08

37.27

Sess. 4

57.92
59.58

50.83

47.08

Total

54.98

54.82
53.47

50.28

47.06

MPs

0.37

0.26
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